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S.NO. |Vendor Name PAN Number |Name of Contact Person Mobile Email
1 |A.B. Traders ANPPN6005L Narvdesh 9555568310(abtpkl@gmail.com
2 |Al Rewari Solar Infra Private Limited AAZCA2786P Tanuj Gupta 8221812011|alsolarinfra@gmail.com
3 |AC Greentech Energy BPCPS2896.) Kapil Sharma 9310490200(acgreentechenergy@gmail.com
4 |AMGREEN SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED AAYCA4421G  |Akashdeep Singh 8198005100|akashdeep@amgreen.solar
5 |Amplus KN One Power Private Limited AAPCA6307E Gaurav Sharma 9897116086(gaurav.sharma@amplussolar.com
6 [APRICUS PREMIUM SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED AAUCA2783K  [VIPIN KUMAR SACHDEVA 9873725487|sales@apricuspremiumsolar.com
7 |ARM RENEWABLES ABNFA5408) Raghav Aggarwal 9344600003 |raghav@armrenewables.com
8 |Arsh Infratech services AHIPS2808P B. P. Singh 9810061017|arshinfra@gmail.com
9 |Arya Electric Company BHNPM3820K |Varun Kumar 9991328916(varunmittal.279@gmail.com
10 ([BBC India Group AZYPB2323G RAJENDER BIDHAN 9416090345(bbcindiagrouphr@gmail.com
11 |BBN Solutions ALVPJ3072F Jitender Yadav 9717652229|jitender@bbnsolution.com
12 [BERGEN SOLAR POWER AND ENERGY LIMITED AAECB2060J CHETAN 9830886495|info@bergengroupindia.com
13 [BLUENEBA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCB9965D  [NIKHIL SHRIVASTAVA 9136001991|Nikhilsh07 @gmail.com
14 |BPS Kiran Solar Solution AARFB3104D Bishan Singh 9015901566|info@bpskiransolar.com
15 [BRD INDUSTRIES DIMPK2471Q  |VIPAN KUMAR 9518199913 |vipin@brdindustries.co.in
16 [BRIDGEWAY POWER SERVICES PVT. LTD. AAKCB9790K SHUBHAM 9319685860(sunsonenergysales@gmail.com
17 [Chahal Power Projects BFKPK9778R Ramesh Kumar 9416240871 chachalsolarpowerprojects@gmail.com
18 |Chauhan Electronics AYJPS5765R Kuldeep Singh 9728352000|chauhanbwn@gmail.com
19 |[DASSAULT ENERGY PVT. LTD. AAHCD5258P |Govind Ram Sharma 9991422999(dassaultinfo@gmail.com
20 |DELHI SOLAR AAUFD3889L [ANMOL AGGARWAL 9599912134 |sales@delhi-solar.com
21 |Divine Energies Solutions HRYPS9868C Nishant Shehrawat 8684911110(nishant@divinenergies.com
22 [Divvy Solar Power and Solution Private Limited AAGCD6490E Dhananjay Arora 8901077120|dhananjay@divvysolar.in
23 [Eastern Light and Power Private Limited AAECEO573H BHARAT KUMAR 8851047092 |netmetering@itsmysun.com
24 [Envision Enterprises AAHFE2063) Ajit Kumar 7056303951 |(ampnvolt2@gmail.com
25 [Evaska Energy Private Limited AAGCE1749R  |Aditya Bhaskar 9650728179|aditya@evaskaenergy.com
26 [Fidus Energy Pvt. Ltd. AADCF2574L Pankaj Yadav 8860201196|fidusenergy@gmail.com
27 |GD SOLAR ENERGY CWTPK5638P  [GOVIND 7206314585|gdsolarenergy786@gmail.com
28 |[Ghanpriya Energy Solution Private Limited AAGCG7777D |Adarsh Kumar 8709254236|info@ghanpriyaenergy.com
29 |H.K.P. GREEN ENERGY AFIPA7329F Rajesh Agarwal 9393000094 hkpgreenenergy@gmail.com
30 |INNOVATIVE ROOF SOLAR SOLUTONS LLP AAFF14583D Sudhanshu Kumar Singh 9810704577|Sudhanshusingh1269@gmail.com
31 |J.M. Power Technologies Private Limited AADCJ9015A Tanuj Madaan 9518837560(contact@jmpowertech.com
32 [JK Solar Pvt. Ltd. AADCJ9506E MUNINDER PAL 9911244410|jksolargurugram@gmail.com
33 |KALPTARU RENEWABLE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED AAKCK4101B Arpit J Gupta 7600780720(support@kalptaru.co
34 [KKG ELECTRICAL AOEPG2806C Rajesh garg 8708088787 |kkgelectric@gmail.com
35 [Lohia Sales AADFL2485K Rajesh Lohia 9896276612|lohiasales@gmail.com
36 |Manu Solar Power Solution AKVPJ0930B Deepak Kumar Joshi 9530022447 manu06solar@gmail.com
37 |Maven Solar Private Limited AALCM5084C |Manish Maggu 9671799866 |info@mavensolar.com
38 [NBS METAL WORKS BAEPS9711B CHARAN SINGH 9811809795(csinghggn@gmail.com
39 |OJASKAR VIDYUT ITWPS6793D SEEMA 9992113519|balraj@ojaskar.in
40 |OM Solar Solutions AAHFO9661N |Sanjay Kumar 7874615662 |omsolarhr@gmail.com
41 |Ramji Dass Om Parkash ADQPB9824Q  |VIPIN KUMAR BANSAL 9068672843 |Ramjidassomparkashl@gmail.com
42 |Roots India Solar Pvt. Ltd. AAKCR7932H Hament Kumar 9991308370(rootsindia8 @gmail.com
43 |RS Solar Infrastructure Private Limited AAICR2978P Jeetesh Kumar 9711873660|rajender1975@gmail.com
44 |Sach Collection Point BKTPRO984E RAJESH YADAV 9555355131|sachsolar@yahoo.com
45 |Sanshri Corporation CCEPS0593J Hari Ram Meena 9929530744 |sanshricorporation@gmail.com
46 |SHAPASH ENERGY PVT LTD ABACS1241H GAURAYV DHAIYA 9031890818|shapashenergy@gmail.com
47 |Shree Shyam Associates ABQPY5933M |Rajender Kumar Yadav 9466781020|Rajenderyadav0786@gmail.com
48 |Silres Energy Solution Pvt. Ltd. ABCCS7137A Sreekar Bhuvakar 9789811899 |silres@feniceenergy.com
49 |Smart Roof Solar Solution Pvt. Ltd. AAVCS6215R Vikas Kumar Singhal 9971481718|enquiry@gosmartroof.com
50 |Solar Experts AWQPA1461M |Amandeep Sheokand 8800103130(solarexpertsggn@gmail.com
51 [Solar Petal Private Limited ABICS4991G Sunita kumari 9050032082 |solarpetall@gmail.com
52 |Solar Power Solution AJMPY3663) Yogesh 9711252058(solarpowersolution21@gmail.com
53 |SOLARIUM GREEN ENERGY PVT. LTD. ABHCS9467Q  |Nitin Jain 9016549999|haryana.np@solariumenergy.in
54 [SolarSquare Energy Private Limited AAVCS8269F Manoj Kumar 8826376150|manoj.k@solarsquare.in
55 [Sun Energy Solutions AQVPD6945Q |Vikas Dalal 9555272067 |seshisar@gmail.com
56 [Sunday Solar Power ALTPY5988M Rajni Yadav 9971579381|sundaysolarpower9971@gmail.com
57 |Sunglow Electric Power Private Limited AAYCS4533K Suman Yadav 7988901516(sunglowelectricoower@gmail.com
58 |Sungrid Projects India Private Limited ABFCS4724A Nitin Rana 8014080147|sungridsolarindia@gmail.com
59 |Sunrises Solar Solution BPIPPO015G Satpal lalit 8813022855(Lsgreentec@gmail.com
60 [Suntrik Solutions ADTFS9494E RAJAT GOYAL 7760592580 rajat@suntrik.com
61 |TERRA GREEN SOLAR SOLUTIONS BUMPK5215Q [HIMANSHU KHANDELWAL 9929577110(terragreensolarindia@gmail.com
62 [TSE RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED AAGCT8311G |Mohit Garg 7050233333 |tserenewables@gmail.com
63 [Universal Solar AUFPY1993B PARDEEP RAO 9999200727|pradeepr@universalsolar.in
64 |Vats Solar Private Limited AAFCV6265) Sudesh Kumar 9971797339|sudesh_jangra@rediffmail.com
65 [Vikas Bishnoi Contractor AKKPB7998L Vikas Bishnoi 9990000029|info@sunrayssolar.in
66 |XPANZ Energy Solutions LLP AAAFX1751H Aakash Malik 9999767040(xpanzsolar@gmail.com
67 |Zunroof Tech Private Limited AAACZ9608E Archana Prasad 8448389952 |gosolar@zunroof.com
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